



RA2 Select works with Nest

Working together to make your home smarter and safer.



Main repeater



Nest Learning Thermostat



Nest Protect smoke + CO alarm



Nest Cam IQ Indoor



Nest Secure alarm system

Getting started is easy

Step 1

Install your RA2 Select system, connect it to your Wi-Fi router, and download the Lutron App.



Step 2

Install your Nest Learning Thermostat, Nest Protect, Nest Cam, or Nest Secure, download the Nest app, and connect your Nest products to your Wi-Fi network.



Step 3

Add your Nest products to the Lutron App.

lutron.com/ra2selectintegration

Customer Assistance

Email: support@lutron.com Phone: 1.844.LUTRON1 (588.7661) — includes 24/7 technical support



What you need

- · RA2 Select main repeater
- Lutron App (shown below)
- Nest product(s)
- Nest app





Lutron is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. RA2 Select is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

Nest., Nest Learning Thermostat., Nest Protect. Smoke + CO alarm, Nest Cam., and the works with Nest logo are trademarks licensed by Nest Labs, Inc.